Instromet
MR HP20
Main features
 • Spring loaded
 • Fully inlet pressure balanced
 • Modular design
 • User-friendly spring adjustment
 • High fl ow rate

Confi guration code
MR HP20 - 50 - PN16 - 400 - L100 - RL
Type designation
MR HP20
Nominal pressure level
DN 25 25
DN 50 50
DN 80 80
DN 100 100
Nominal fl ange pressure level
ANSI 150 A 150
PN 16 PN 16
PN 20 PN 20
Nominal size of measuring unit
MW300 300
MW400 400
MW500 500
SSV type
L100
L50
H50
Option
Flow direction right-left RL
SSV remote indication RI
Spring tower HSSV trigger unit SCU
Measuring unit
 50
Measuring unit Spring tower L
100
Product data sheet
6
MR HP20: Gas pressure regulator, inlet pressure 20 bar, nominal diameter DN 25, 50, 80, 100
pdsu spring
pdso spring
Gas pressure regulator MR HP20 spring ranges, outlet pressure
Order No. 73019471 73019472 73019473 73019474 73019475 73019476 73019477 73019478 73019479
Colour white yellow green blue red brown black white yellow
Measuring unit MW300 - 20 – 100 50 – 200 100 – 400 300 – 600 500 – 800 700 – 1000 900 – 1400 1000 – 2000
Measuring unit MW400 20 – 30 25 – 50 45 – 100 90 – 200 150 – 300 250 – 400 350 – 500 450 – 600 550 – 700
Measuring unit MW500 20 – 25 22 – 45 40 – 80 70 – 150 90 – 200 150 – 300 250 – 400 - -
SSV spring ranges [mbar]
L100
Order No. 73008955 73008956 73008957 73018496